RLT Series
0mΩ (JUMPER)
Document No TRLT-100S100B
Issued date 2022/12/19
page 1/7
                                         TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
1. Scope
This specification applied to the products of jumper resistor of metal plate for RLT series manufactured by
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
2. Type Designation
3. Construction and Dimension
Type L W d T
RLT10 2.05 ±0.15 1.30 ±0.20 0.35 ± 0.20 0.40 ±0.10
Packaging
Tolerance
Series No.
Resistance
UNIT: mm
RLT10
10：0805
J= ±5%
J
T= Paper S= 0.5W
T S
e.g.
R000≦0.2 mΩ
R000
Power
RLT Series
0mΩ (JUMPER)
Document No TRLT-100S100B
Issued date 2022/12/19
page 2/7
                                         TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
4. Features
5. Reliability Tests
Test Items
Reference
standard
Condition of Test Test Limits
Short Time Over Load
IEC60115-1-4.13
JIS-C5201-4.13
5 X rated power, 5s ≦0.2 mΩ
Load Life
IEC60115-1 4.25.1 JIS C
5201-1 4.25.1
1000hours at rated power, 70 ℃,
1.5hours “ON”, 0.5hour “OFF”
≦0.2 mΩ
Moisture no Load
IEC60115-1 4.24.2.1a) JIS
C 5201-1 4.24.2.1a) 85℃, 85%RH, 1000hrs ≦0.2 mΩ
Temperature cycle
JESD22 Method
JA-104
-55℃ (30 min.) / +125 ℃ (30 min.)
1000 cycles
≦0.2 mΩ
Resistance to Soldering Heat
IEC60115-1-4.18